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FE CUTRO (0302025B)
CUTRO - 23-04-2003 - 01-05-2003

Torneo FE CUTRO 0302025B

Luogo CUTRO  [Crotone - Calabria]
Periodo 23-04-2003 - 01-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

32 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1552 0 0 1958 M 119873

18 2N Anastasio Giovanni       ITA CAL KR 1573 0 0 1939 M 106755

10 CM Antoniacci Riccardo      ITA EMI RN 1816 0 0 1954 M 105839

8 1N Armentano Alessio        ITA CAL CS 1774 0 0 1987 M 104130

13 2N Baffa Pietro             ITA CAL KR 1639 0 0 1974 M 106471

4 1N Barbuto Sergio           ITA CAL CZ 1729 0 0 1951 M 103162

1 CM Bonani Georg             ITA ALT BZ 1867 0 0 1958 M 813834 101947

7 2N Catapano Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1684 0 0 1965 M 104128

31 3N Celestino Antonio        ITA CAL KR 1347 0 0 1950 M 118591

19 2N Crisa' Francesco Maria   ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1990 M 106763

28 1N Frontera Giuseppe        ITA CAL CZ 1693 0 0 1956 M 111979

17 2N Grano Giuseppe           ITA CAL KR 1663 0 0 1960 M 106752

12 2N Levato Biagio            ITA CAL CS 1434 0 0 1939 M 106468

29 2N Liperoti Mimmo           ITA TOS FI 1618 0 0 1966 M 112789

23 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1941 M 108488

16 1N Mano Vincenzo            ITA CAL KR 1792 0 0 1959 M 106476

27 2N Meli Massimo             ITA SIC CT 1609 0 0 1968 M 109935

14 1N Morelli Gaetano          ITA CAL KR 1731 0 0 1972 M 106473

20 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA CAL KR 1525 0 0 1953 M 108484

21 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA CAL KR 1510 0 0 1958 M 108485

3 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1555 0 0 1943 M 102656

9 1N Parrotta Daniele         ITA EMI BO 1822 0 0 1984 M 104131

25 2N Procopio Giuseppe        ITA CAL CZ 1495 0 0 1928 M 108574

15 2N Pulvirenti Carmelo       ITA CAL KR 1624 0 0 1943 M 106475

11 3N Rizzuto Rosario          ITA PUG LE 1353 0 0 1950 M 106463

5 3N Romano Stefano           ITA CAL CS 1500 0 0 1992 M 104096

6 1N Rotunno Giuseppe         ITA CAL CS 1777 0 0 1982 M 104125

2 2N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1480 0 0 1943 M 102452

26 2N Sanzi Francesco          ITA CAL CS 1606 0 0 1968 M 109738

30 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA CAL CZ 1600 0 0 1964 M 117809

22 1N Todic Simo               ITA UMB PG 1723 0 0 1956 M 108486

24 3N Virelli Salvatore        ITA CAL KR 1341 0 0 1955 M 108498
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

32 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 119873

18 2N Anastasio Giovanni       ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1939 M 106755

10 CM Antoniacci Riccardo      ITA 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1954 M 105839

8 1N Armentano Alessio        ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1987 M 104130

13 2N Baffa Pietro             ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M 106471

4 1N Barbuto Sergio           ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1951 M 103162

7 2N Catapano Francesco       ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 104128

31 3N Celestino Antonio        ITA 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1950 M 118591

19 2N Crisa' Francesco Maria   ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1990 M 106763

28 1N Frontera Giuseppe        ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1956 M 111979

17 2N Grano Giuseppe           ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 106752

12 2N Levato Biagio            ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1939 M 106468

29 2N Liperoti Mimmo           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 112789

23 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1941 M 108488

16 1N Mano Vincenzo            ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 106476

27 2N Meli Massimo             ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1968 M 109935

14 1N Morelli Gaetano          ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 106473

20 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 108484

21 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 108485

3 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 102656

9 1N Parrotta Daniele         ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1984 M 104131

25 2N Procopio Giuseppe        ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1928 M 108574

15 2N Pulvirenti Carmelo       ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 106475

11 3N Rizzuto Rosario          ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1950 M 106463

5 3N Romano Stefano           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 M 104096

6 1N Rotunno Giuseppe         ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1982 M 104125

2 2N Russo Carmelo            ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1943 M 102452

26 2N Sanzi Francesco          ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1968 M 109738

30 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 117809

22 1N Todic Simo               ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 108486

24 3N Virelli Salvatore        ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 108498
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